
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 2

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
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Unutilized
Budget

UACS
CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances

18

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

17

Unpaid Obligations
(10-15)=(17+18)

 : Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

 : 16 009 1600047

Fund Cluster

Organization Code (UACS)

Department  : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 06 - Business Related Funds

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity

 : Lanao del Norte National Agro-Industrial School

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Operations 300000000000000 11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 0.000.001,967,378.6911,132,880.04

OO : Employability increased and / or enhanced q 11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 0.000.001,967,378.6911,132,880.04310000000000000

TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 0.000.001,967,378.6911,132,880.04310300000000000

Promotion, Development and Implementation of Quality
Technical Education and Skills Development Programs 310300100001000 11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 0.000.001,967,378.6911,132,880.04

MOOE 11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 0.00 0.001,967,378.69

Sub-Total, Operations 11,082,000.00 2,018,258.73 13,100,258.73 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 5,394,119.41 0.00 0.000.001,967,378.6911,132,880.04

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00PS 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

2,018,258.73 3,939,561.06MOOE 1,799,199.57 0.0011,132,880.04 5,394,119.411,799,199.57 0.000.00 0.00 11,132,880.0413,100,258.73 1,967,378.695,394,119.41 3,939,561.0611,082,000.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00CO 0.000.00

1,799,199.57 3,939,561.06 0.003,939,561.062,018,258.73 0.005,394,119.4113,100,258.7311,082,000.00 1,799,199.5711,132,880.045,394,119.41 0.00 11,132,880.04GRAND TOTAL 1,967,378.69 0.00

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

3,939,561.06 0.005,394,119.415,394,119.4111,082,000.00 1,967,378.691,799,199.57 0.00MOOE 13,100,258.73 0.0011,132,880.04 1,799,199.57 3,939,561.062,018,258.73 11,132,880.040.00

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.00

0.000.000.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
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